European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Sth Doha International Arabian Horse H

Show (B International) AR

QEF Outdoor Arena, Qatar

20 Dec 2025, Yearling Colts

A

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: DSTOOR AL 91.5 L.
SRAIYA

Colour: grey TYPE 19.5

19

Owner: AL SRAIYA m

STUD 18
15.5 155 155 15 155 15 15.5
19 175 185 19 195 195 19

C.L

2nd  Name: DANDON KL 91.4
Colour: grey
Owner: KAHEEL LR 19.5

STUD m 19 19 195 195 19 19 19
18.5 18.5 19 18 18 18 18
15 16 16 15 15.5 155 15
19.5 19.5 19.5 19,5 19,5 20 19.5

C.L

3rd Name: SHALESH AL 91.3 L.
SHAQAB

Colour: grey TYPE 19.5

19

Owner: Al Shaqab m
(Member of Q.F.) sooy BRI
LEGS 15 15 15 15 15,5 14.5 15

(A8 195 19.5 18.5 19.5 20 20 195

4th Name: SHAKHAT AL 91.3
SHAHANIA
Colour: bay
Owner: Mohammed
Hamad M ) Al Kaabi




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: ARSLAN
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Naser
Mohmmad Alajmi

Name: OB ASEEL
Colour: bay

Owner: Al Obayyah
Stud

Name: WADEE
MSHEIREB
Colour: bay
Owner: Faisal
Mohammed Al-
Naeimi

Name: SAHM AL
MAFYAR

Colour: bay
Owner: Al Mafyar
STUD

Name: ASER
ALTHAMRYIA
Colour: grey
Owner: Essa Ali Al-
Baloshi

91.1

90.9

89.7

89.5

89.3

19
BODY YA

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 18

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

BODY RYA)
LEGS 15

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE 19
18.5

BODY

17
LEGS 15
(y[e)V - 19.5

15.5
18.5

18
17.5
15
19.5

15
19

19
17.5
14.5
19.5

15
19.5

18.5

17.5

14.5
19

15.5
19.5

19

18

15
19.5

15
19.5

19

18

15
19.5

15.5
19.5

18.5
17
14.5
19



10th

11th

12th

Judges

Name: MEERAL SMG

Colour: bay
Owner:
Mr.mohammed
Abdulaziz M A Al-
Emadi

Name: OB SULTAN
Colour: grey
Owner: Musk Stud

Name: OB SAFWAN
Colour: bay
Owner: Musk Stud

Name: HDAYYB
AINAIN

Colour: bay
Owner: Mr. Jassim
Abdulla ] A Al-
Buainain

C.L. = Christopher Lowe, GB

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

M.I. Mark Ismer, DE
A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE
B.). = Basil Jadaan, SY
J.M. @ Julie Maden, GB

88.42

88.3

87.4

BODY QYA
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE 18
[ -
BODY 17.5 17.5 18 17.5 18 18 17.5

LEGS 155 16 155 15 15 155 15
MOVE 19 18,5 185 19 19 19 19

18.5
185 18 18 18.5 19 18
17.5 175 17 17.5 17.5 17.5

18

16 145 145 15 145 15

(y(ed/ 8 185 18 185 19 18.5 18.5 18.5

No detailed scorecard available
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