

5th Doha International Arabian Horse Show (B International)



QEF Outdoor Arena, Qatar
20 Dec 2025, Yearling Colts

A

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: DSTOOR AL SRAIYA Colour: grey Owner: AL SRAIYA STUD	91.5		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	J.M.
			TYPE	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
			H&N	19	19	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18	18.5	18.5	18	18	18.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVE	19	17.5	18.5	19	19.5	19.5	19
2nd	Name: DANDON KL Colour: grey Owner: KAHEEL STUD	91.4		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	J.M.
			TYPE	19.5	19	19.5	20	19	19	19
			H&N	19	19	19.5	19.5	19	19	19
			BODY	18.5	18.5	19	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	16	16	15	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
3rd	Name: SHALES AL SHAQAB Colour: grey Owner: Al Shaqab (Member of Q.F.)	91.3		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	J.M.
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	15	15	15	15.5	14.5	15
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	18.5	19.5	20	20	19.5
4th	Name: SHAKHAT AL SHAHANIA Colour: bay Owner: Mohammed Hamad M J Al Kaabi	91.3		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	J.M.
			TYPE	19.5	19	19	20	19.5	19.5	19
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18.5	18
			LEGS	15	14.5	14	15	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	19	19.5	19.5	20	19.5	20	19

5th	Name: ARSLAN Colour: grey Owner: Mr. Naser Mohmmad Alajmi	91.1		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	J.M.
			TYPE	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
			H&N	19	18.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
			BODY	17.5	18.5	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15	15	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVE	19	18.5	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
6th	Name: OB ASEEL Colour: bay Owner: Al Obayyah Stud	90.9		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	J.M.
			TYPE	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19
			H&N	19	19	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19
			BODY	18	18	18	18	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	14.5	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	19	18.5	18.5	19.5	19.5	20	19
7th	Name: WADEE MSHEIREB Colour: bay Owner: Faisal Mohammed Al-Naeimi	89.7		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	J.M.
			TYPE	19	19	18.5	19	19	19.5	18.5
			H&N	19.5	19	19	19	19.5	19.5	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17	17	17.5	18.5	17
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	19	19	18.5	19	19	19	19
8th	Name: SAHM AL MAFYAR Colour: bay Owner: Al Mafyar STUD	89.5		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	J.M.
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	19	18.5	18.5
			H&N	18.5	18	18.5	19	19	18.5	18.5
			BODY	18	18	17.5	18	18	18.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15	14.5	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVE	19	19.5	18.5	19	19.5	19	19
9th	Name: ASER ALTHAMRYIA Colour: grey Owner: Essa Ali Al-Baloshi	89.3		C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	J.M.
			TYPE	19	18	19	19	19	19	18.5
			H&N	18.5	18	19	18.5	19	19	18.5
			BODY	17	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	18	17
			LEGS	15	15	14.5	14.5	15	15	14.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5	19

10th	Name: MEERAL SMG	88.42	C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	J.M.	
	Colour: bay		TYPE	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5
	Owner: Mr.mohammed Abdulaziz M A Al-Emadi		H&N	18.5	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	19	18.5
			BODY	17.5	18	18	17.5	17.5	18.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	14.5	15	15	15.5	15
			MOVE	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5
11th	Name: OB SULTAN	88.3	C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	J.M.	
	Colour: grey		TYPE	18	18	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18
	Owner: Musk Stud		H&N	18	18	18	18	18.5	18.5	18
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	18	18	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	16	15.5	15	15	15.5	15
			MOVE	19	18.5	18.5	19	19	19	19
12th	Name: OB SAFWAN	87.4	C.L.	K.D.	M.I.	A.S.	M.H.	B.J.	J.M.	
	Colour: bay		TYPE	18.5	18.5	18	18.5	18.5	19	18
	Owner: Musk Stud		H&N	18.5	18.5	18	18	18.5	19	18
			BODY	17	17.5	17.5	17	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	16	14.5	14.5	15	14.5	15
			MOVE	18.5	18	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	18.5
0	Name: HDAYYB AINAIN		No detailed scorecard available							
	Colour: bay									
	Owner: Mr. Jassim Abdulla J A Al-Buainain									

Judges

- C.L.**  Christopher Lowe, GB
K.D.  Koenraad Detaillieur, BE
M.I.  Mark Ismer, DE
A.S.  Anna Stefaniuk, PL
M.H.  Manfred Hain, DE
B.J.  Basil Jadaan, SY
J.M.  Julie Maden, GB